

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 12370	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Add	endum			Status:	Approved
File created:	11/2	4/2020			In control:	Boards, Commissions and/or Committees
On agenda:	12/1	/2020			Final action:	12/1/2020
Title:	Pima County Fair Commission Reappointment of Garrett Ham. Term expiration: 12/31/24. (Commission recommendation)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BCC_PimaCountyFairCommissionReappt					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion Resu
12/1/2020	1	Board of	Supervisor	s		
Pima County	Fair	Commis	sion			

mmissic Pima County

Reappointment of Garrett Ham. Term expiration: 12/31/24. (Commission recommendation)